Air Date
10/1/18
10/3/18
10/4/18
10/9/18
10/11/18
10/12/18
10/15/18
10/16/18
10/18/18
10/23/18
10/24/18
10/27/18
10/29/18
10/30/18
10/31/18
11/5/18
11/9/18
11/9/18
11/12/18
11/13/18
11/14/18
11/19/18
11/19/18
11/24/18
11/29/18
11/30/18
12/1/18
12/4/18
12/5/18
12/6/18
12/10/18
12/12/18
12/15/18
12/18/18
12/20/18
12/22/18
12/24/18
12/25/18
12/25/18
12/31/18
12/31/18

Time
4:10:14 PM
5:28:29 AM
12:15:45 AM
12:16:44 AM
5:28:30 AM
12:17:17 AM
4:10:49 PM
12:47:30 PM
5:28:30 AM
5:28:29 AM
4:17:03 PM
10:57:04 AM
12:17:00 AM
5:28:30 AM
12:19:58 AM
5:28:29 AM
12:17:51 AM
4:10:47 PM
5:28:59 AM
4:17:49 PM
12:47:50 PM
5:28:29 AM
4:11:57 PM
11:15:45 PM
12:18:43 AM
5:58:48 PM
6:28:31 AM
12:17:36 AM
5:28:26 AM
12:46:07 PM
5:59:07 PM
5:28:29 AM
10:54:09 AM
5:28:29 AM
11:53:00 PM
10:53:00 AM
11:50:55 PM
11:57:59 AM
5:59:20 PM
5:28:28 AM
4:10:07 PM

WDKA FCC-CHILDREN'S PUBLIC FILE ACCESS REPORT - 4TH QUARTER 2018

Length ISCI

00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10
00:10

WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA
WDKA FCC CTA PA

Announcement

FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance
FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance

Program

Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
Family Guy N/R

Family Guy N/R

Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
Family Guy N/R

Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
Divorce Court 2 SNP N/R
Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
Family Feud 3 SNP N/R

TEEN 13 UP EI-Teen Kids News TV-13

Family Guy N/R

Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
Family Guy N/R

Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
Family Guy N/R

Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
Divorce Court 2 SNP N/R
Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
Family Guy Saturday N/R
Family Guy N/R

Page Six TV SNP N/R
Sports-3 Wide Life N/R
Family Guy N/R

Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
Divorce Court 2 SNP N/R
Page Six TV SNP N/R
Comics Unleashed 2 N/R

TEEN 13 UP EI-Teen Kids News TV-13

Comics Unleashed 2 N/R

Funny You Should Ask 2 SNP N/R

TEEN 13 UP EI-Teen Kids News TV-13
Funny You Should Ask 2 SNP N/R

Movie- SWAN PRINCESS CHRISTMAS N/R

Page Six TV SNP N/R
Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
Family Feud 3 SNP N/R



