WDKA FCC-CHILDREN'S PUBLIC FILE ACCESS REPORT - 4TH QUARTER 2018

Air Date	Time	Length ISCI	Announcement	Program
10/1/18	4:10:14 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
10/3/18	5:28:29 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
10/4/18	12:15:45 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Guy N/R
10/9/18	12:16:44 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Guy N/R
10/11/18	5:28:30 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
10/12/18	12:17:17 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Guy N/R
10/15/18	4:10:49 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
10/16/18	12:47:30 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Divorce Court 2 SNP N/R
10/18/18	5:28:30 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
10/23/18	5:28:29 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
10/24/18	4:17:03 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
10/27/18	10:57:04 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	TEEN 13 UP EI-Teen Kids News TV-13
10/29/18	12:17:00 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Guy N/R
10/30/18	5:28:30 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
10/31/18	12:19:58 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Guy N/R
11/5/18	5:28:29 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
11/9/18	12:17:51 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Guy N/R
11/9/18	4:10:47 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
11/12/18	5:28:59 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
11/13/18	4:17:49 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
11/14/18	12:47:50 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Divorce Court 2 SNP N/R
11/19/18	5:28:29 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
11/19/18	4:11:57 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Feud 3 SNP N/R
11/24/18	11:15:45 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Guy Saturday N/R
11/29/18	12:18:43 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Guy N/R
11/30/18	5:58:48 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Page Six TV SNP N/R
12/1/18	6:28:31 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Sports-3 Wide Life N/R
12/4/18	12:17:36 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Guy N/R
12/5/18	5:28:26 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
12/6/18	12:46:07 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Divorce Court 2 SNP N/R
12/10/18	5:59:07 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Page Six TV SNP N/R
12/12/18	5:28:29 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
12/15/18	10:54:09 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	TEEN 13 UP EI-Teen Kids News TV-13
12/18/18	5:28:29 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
12/20/18	11:53:00 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Funny You Should Ask 2 SNP N/R
12/22/18	10:53:00 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	TEEN 13 UP EI-Teen Kids News TV-13
12/24/18	11:50:55 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Funny You Should Ask 2 SNP N/R
12/25/18	11:57:59 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Movie- SWAN PRINCESS CHRISTMAS N/R
12/25/18	5:59:20 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Page Six TV SNP N/R
12/31/18	5:28:28 AM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Comics Unleashed 2 N/R
12/31/18	4:10:07 PM	00:10 WDKA FCC CTA PA	FCC-Childrens Television Act-Form 398 Compliance	Family Feud 3 SNP N/R